
PISTA BUENA

CONCERTO HJA (2) 13.1 26.3 F.P O.SCARTIN
CANELITA BELLA (2) 13 25.3 E.S J.OSORIO
MALVA (2) 12.4 25.3 F.P O.SCARTIN
KIARA GIANA (3) 12.4 25.1 37.1 E.S L.LEZCANO
LADY RAQUEL (3) 12.2 23.4 35.4 F.S F.CABRERA
MR GRIMALDO (3) 12.2 23.4 35.4 E.S J.OSORIO
WHITE HOPE (3) 14.1 29 43 F.P S.SANCHEZ
JORGE IVAN (3) 14.2 28.3 42.3 F.P S.SANCHEZ
LILITH (3) 14 27.1 40.3 F.P J.CARRION
SOL TAJO REAL (3) 11.4 23.4 36 E.S A.DELGADO
SOL RAYO LASER (3) 11.4 24.1 36 E.S L.CORRALES
KRIS TAZ (3) 13 26 38.2 F.P 
SOL DE SOLES (3) 13.1 26.2 39.3 F.P A.DELGADO
LIA PAOLA (3) 12.3 24.3 37.3 E.S (GAT) L.SANTO
GUSTAVO CH (3) 12.3 24.4 37.3 E.S (GAT) L.CORRALES
SACHA GREY (3) 12.3 25 38 E.S (GAT) J.OSORIO
DON AUGUSTO (4) 15.3 30.4 44.3 59 F.P 
REY ESTUARDO (4) 12.3 25.4 38.2 51.2 F.P F.SALGADO
EL EXPERTO (4) 12.1 24 36.2 48.4 E.S (1.02.2 F.SALGADO
CALVERO (4) 12.1 25.2 37.4 50.2 E.P J.D.PEDROZA
STORTO (4) 12.3 25 37.4 50.3 E.S C.MONTILLA
GRATIA PLENA (4) 12.4 24.4 36.4 49 F.S J.OSORIO
DOBLE DOG DARE YA (4) 12 23.4 35.4 48.3 E.S (1.02.4)
ROMELIER (4) 12 23.4 35.4 48.3 E.S (1.02.4)
ICEFIRE (4) 12.3 24.3 36.1 48.1 E.S L.LEZCANO
FORASTERO KID (4) 12.2 24.2 36.1 49.1 E.S
TOPAZIO (4) 12.2 24.2 36.3 51.1 E.S
ATHEYNA (4) 13.3 26.3 40 52.2 F.P N.MURGAN
BUSTIN FOX (4) 13 25.4 38.4 51.2 F.P J.D.PEDROZA
SOL PASO LA REINA (4) 13.4 26.4 40 53 F.P 
ESPECTACULAR BEAST (4) 12.1 24.2 37 49.4 F.P J.CARRION
CYRANO (4) 12 23.4 36.1 49.4 F.S A.JAEN
MARIA GABRIELA (4) 13.2 26.4 39.3 52.4 F.P I.TUÑON
AUDIBLE VICTORY (4) 11.3 23.3 35.4 48.4 E.S (GAT) Y.LASSO
MENTE BRILLANTE (4) 13.1 25.4 37.4 50.2 F.S J.OSORIO
ARGELIA ISABEL (4) 13.1 25.4 37.4 50.2 F.S F.CABRERA
BARRIO CALIENTE (4) 12.2 25.4 38.2 51 F.P A.JAEN
KIARA KARITA (4) 12 24.2 36.2 48.4 E.S J.CARRION
RAPHINA MANIA (4) 12.1 24.2 36.2 48.3 E.S (1.02.3) Y.LASSO
DE CHAMBEAU (4) 11.2 23.4 35.4 47.4 E.S L.LEZCANO
JUSTIN BEN HUR (4) 11.2 24 36 48 E.S
MARIA CORINA (4) 12.2 25.3 38.3 52 F.P A.JAEN
BAMBEROSKI (4) 12.2 25 37.3 49.3 E.S Y.LASSO
MAKKIATO (4) 12.1 24.2 36.3 49 E.P N.PITTI
FORTANTINO (4) 12 23.3 35.2 47.4 E.S J.CARRION
THE BOS LADY (4) 12.1 24 36 48.2 E.S (1.02.3) F.SALGADO
SOL PREMIER (5) 14.3 29 43.4 57.2 1.10. F.P A.DELGADO
FULL INOX (5) 11.4 23.3 35.4 47.4 1.01 E.S
COMO TU (5) 11.4 23.3 35.4 47.4 1.01.1 E.S
SALAM ALEIKUM (5) 12.1 25 37.3 50 1.02.3 E.P I.TUÑON
ATENEA (5) 15.3 31.3 46.2 1.00. 1.13 F.P N.PITTI
LA NEGRA CELIA (5) 14.4 29 43.2 56.2 1.09.2 F.P F.CABRERA
MOTEK (5) 12.2 24.4 37.4 50.4 1.03.4 E.S J.CARRION
CAMPBEL WORK (5) 11.3 23.4 36 49 1.01.3 E.S Y.LASSO
BABY DANCER (5) 13.3 26.2 38.2 50.2 1.03 E.S J.CARRION
PERSONAL TIZ (5) 14 27.1 39.4 52.3 1.05 E.P I.TUÑON
STAR FISH (6) 16 30.3 44.3 57.4 1.10.3 1.24.1 F.P I.TUÑON
FINFIRINSITI (6) 14.1 29.3 44.2 57.2 1.09.3 1.21.4 F.P O.SCARTIN
NALEA (6) 15.3 31 45.2 59 1.11.2 1.24.1 F.P O.SCARTIN
LA BUBBA (6) 14.3 31.4 46.1 1.00. 1.13 1.26 F.P O.SCARTIN
BELLA FELA (6) 13 25.2 37.3 50.4 1.04.2 1.18 E.P P.RIVADENEIRA
TOAMBORERA (6) 13 25.2 37.3 50.4 1.04.2 1.18 E.P N.PITTI
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